MOUNT LEBANON
CEMETERY _

Planting Price List
Effective January 1, 2026

Planting Per Grave

Taxus / Juniper Evergreen

vy

Sod

Mound (On Existing Mounded Grs.)
Top Dress and Seed

Other Charges

Raising & Resetting Footstones

Ivy Pillow at Base of Family Monument
Ivy Pillow in Excess of 5 Ft. (Per Ft.)
Greens Rental (Unveiling)

No Orders for Sodding or Planting will be Accepted Unless
Annual Care for the Current Season has been Paid

Charges Approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New York

$ 523.00
256.00
99.00
110.00
35.00

$ 110.00
289.00
60.00
99.00




