



---

# MOUNT LEBANON CEMETERY

---

7800 Myrtle Avenue  
Glendale, NY 11385  
718-821-0200  
[www.mountlebanoncemetery.com](http://www.mountlebanoncemetery.com)

## **Planting Price List Effective January 1, 2026**

### **Planting Per Grave**

Taxus / Juniper Evergreen	\$ 523.00
Ivy	256.00
Sod	99.00
Mound (On Existing Mounded Grs.)	110.00
Top Dress and Seed	35.00

### **Other Charges**

Raising & Resetting Footstones	\$ 110.00
Ivy Pillow at Base of Family Monument	289.00
Ivy Pillow in Excess of 5 Ft. (Per Ft.)	60.00
Greens Rental (Unveiling)	99.00

***No Orders for Sodding or Planting will be Accepted Unless  
Annual Care for the Current Season has been Paid***